OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF DEFENCE ACCOUNTS (PENSIONS), PHAYAGHRAY

PPO NUMBER
o-PPO NUMBER

REGIMENTAL NUMBER
RAME LAST HELD
GROUR

RECORD OFFICE
MOMN QUALIFYING SERVICE
MET QUALIFYING SERVICE

DISCIPLINARY ACTION PENDING
LOADING IN AGE

DATE OF BIRTH

AADHAAR NUMBER

MOBILE MUNMBER
COMMUTATION PERCENTAGE

CORRIGENDUM PPO DETAILS

224201300622 CORRIGENOUM NUMBER 5
172201400766
SERVICE DETAILS
4567 595W OATE OF EMROLLMENT 25-JUN-1996
NAIK DATE OF DISCHARGE 31.0CT-2013
Y TRADE
RO, MAHAR SAGAR NAME WAGHAMARE KAILAS

o0fonio9 FORMER SERVICE

1rioaey CLAUSE OF DISCHARGE

NO COMMUTATION
RECOMMENDED

0

PERSONAL DETAILS

17-DEC-1976 MATIOMALITY
PN

9763337016 E-MAIL 1D

50

KACHARU

00/00/00 _
MEDICALLY UNFIT FOR
FURTHER SERVICE

YES

INDIAN
JOXK KN OEIH

ANKLUSH NAGAR BEHIND KAPILMUNI TEMPLE,OLD CHARATHA ROAD -

ADDRESS 431122 BEED MAHARASHTRA,INDIA.
PAY DETAILS

PAY BAND 5200-20200 FaY IN PAY BAND ¥ 10,590
MILITARY SERVICE PAY 0 ® GROUP PAY ]

LAST EMOLUMENTS
CLASSIFICATION ALLOWANCE 0 DRAWN 0

DEARMESS ALLOWANCE
AYEG PAY LAST 10 MONTHS 1] {FOR GRATUITY % 8.0

NOTIONAL PAY DETAILS (AS ON 1-JAN-201E)

PAY LEVEL LO5 BAY IN PAY MATHIX ¥ 34,500
MILITARY SERVICE PaY ¥ 5,200 X GROUP PAY o

LAST EMOLUMENTS
CLASSIFICATION ALLOWANCE T100 DRAWN % 40,200

DISABILITY DETAILS
CHSABILITY CATEGORY DISABILITY ID ATRIAGR/MAMA, FOR LIFE PERCENTAGE COMPENSATION PAID
B ATR YES 20 NO
PERMENAMNT
COMPCSITE DISABILITY 200
(%)
ROUNDED TO (%) 50,0 |
SPOUSE DETAILS
MAME MANISHA MARITAL STATUS MARRIED
DATE OF BIRTH 16-JAN-1982 MNATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR MUMBER FPaM
MOBILE NUMBER 9763337016 E-MAIL 1D
CURRENT BEMNEFICIARY DETAILS
PEMSIOMNER NAME WAGHAMARE KAILAS KACHARU
BAME NAME STATE BANK OF INDIA IFEC CODE SBINODDZ21418
BANK ADDRESS SHIVAJINAGAR BEED ACCOUNT MUMBER J26B96T3035
CURRENT PENSIONARY ENTITLEMENTS

TYPE OF PENSION DISABILITY PENSION

LUMPSUM ENTITLEMENTS

PAYABLES DEDUCTICNS
RETIREMENT GRATUITY
CAPITALISED VALUE OF

PEMNSION

¥ 3,30,087 ECHS
7551284

¥ 15,000

TOTAL; ¥ 8,861,371 TOTAL: T 15,000

MET LUMPSUM AMOUNT PAYABLE: ¥ 8,66,371 (EIGHT LAKH SIXTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE RUPEES
ONLY)

RECURRING PAYMENTS

ELEMENT PAYABLE

€ 21,782 (TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO RUPEES ONLY)

PERIOD OF GRANT

BERVILE WITH EFFECT FROM 01-JUL-2018 FOR LIFE

ELEMENT




DISABILITY % 6,535 (51X THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED WITH EFFECT FROM D1-JUL-2019 FOR LIFE
ELEMENT THIRTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY)

COMMUTED

Fnaghe 2 5,034 (FIVE THOUSAND THIRTY FOUR

il RUPEES ONLY)

:}ES;EI%""L % 16,748 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN

ol HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT RUPEES ONLY)

EF&EE{"TLY % 6,535 (SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED

ELEMENT THIRTY FIVE RUPEES OQNLY)

CAPITALISED VALUE OF PENSION DETAILS
COMMUTATION (%) COMMUTATION AMOUNT ABSOLUTE DATE OF COMMUTATION

1 T5.571 01-MAY-2015
ar f-ﬂ-,[lz.dﬁ? 24-MOV-2014
ik ¥1.20.682 13-MAR-2015
2 q21.574 2E-MAY-2015

CORRIGENDUM DETAILS
oL

FIELD VALUE MEW VALLIE
Sanics Elamenl- Tatl Amsunl - 3515?2 [TWENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO RUPEES
:;";mm CiFablly: Element - Tl 2 ¥ 6,535 (S1X THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE RUPEES ONLY)
Retirement Gratuity - Total Amount - T 3,30,087 (THREE LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND EIGHTY SEVEN RUPEES OMLY)
Commuted Invalid Pansion - Total Amaunt - ¥ 5,034 (FIVE THOUSAND THIRTY FOUR RUPEES ONLY)
Residual [nvalid Pansicn - Total Amaount - T 16,748 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT RUPEES OHLY)

HOTE: Revised entitlements are published post OROP implementation.
Note: FMA has nid been sanctioned as per aption excrcised.

Note: This docoment is for record of pensioner anly and does non serve ss authority for payment at any Pension Disbursing Apency. Payment of
]Il}ll:[lln will be done centrally hy SPARSH,

It is a compurer generaled document generated an 12 Ot 2023 12:53:06, Mo signwture is required




